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CSC-301 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 HUM303 HUM304
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0041 Hina Siddiqui - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0063 Muhammad Sohaib Javed Satti - - - - 39 F - 4 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0064 Muhammad Tahseen Akram - - - - 51 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0017 Muhammad Arsalan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0027 Muhammad Shaban - - - - 54 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0029 Muhammad Shoaib Arshad - - - - 39 F - 4 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0050 Adeel Asghar - - - - 43 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0051 Akbar Ali 5 F - 3 - 39 F - 4 - 16 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0052 Ali Abbas - - - - 39 F - 4 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0053 Amir Sohail - - - - 49 F - 4 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0054 Ansharah Asif - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0055 Anusha Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0056 Ehtisham Ali - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0057 Faheem Ul Hassan - - - - 40 F - 4 - 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0058 Faisal Khan - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0059 Faizan Ali Butt - - - - 48 F - 4 - 37 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0060 Faraz Ali Baig - - - - 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0061 Habib Ur Rehman - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0062 Hammad Shabbir - - - - 27 F - 4 - 15 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0063 Hamza Azhar - - - - 26 F - 4 - 45 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0065 Hamza Mureed - - - - 28 F - 4 - 26 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0066 Hasnain Haider - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0067 Hassan Rizwan - - - - 42 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0068 Hussain Bakhsh - - - - 56 F - 4 - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0069 Imran Ul Atta - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0070 Junaid Nisar - - - - 45 F - 4 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0071 Kiran Mazhar - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0073 Muhammad Ammar - - - - 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0074 Muhammad Arsalan - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0041 Hina Siddiqui 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.66 3.51

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0063 Muhammad Sohaib Javed Satti 17 F - 3 - 1.42 1.34

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0064 Muhammad Tahseen Akram 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.86

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0017 Muhammad Arsalan - - - - 1.50 1.23

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0027 Muhammad Shaban 31 F - 3 - 1.42 1.89

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0029 Muhammad Shoaib Arshad 27 F - 3 - 1.82 2.38

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0050 Adeel Asghar 23 F - 3 - 1.74 2.11

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0051 Akbar Ali 20 F - 3 - 0.00 0.77

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0052 Ali Abbas 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.89 2.16

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0053 Amir Sohail 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.29 2.33

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0054 Ansharah Asif 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.39 2.59

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0055 Anusha Khan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.37 2.66

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0056 Ehtisham Ali 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.18 3.00

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0057 Faheem Ul Hassan 33 F - 3 - 1.11 1.66

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0058 Faisal Khan 24 F - 3 - 1.66 1.54

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0059 Faizan Ali Butt 31 F - 3 - 0.87 1.51

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0060 Faraz Ali Baig 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.58

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0061 Habib Ur Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.05 2.33

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0062 Hammad Shabbir 10 F - 3 - 0.87 1.47

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0063 Hamza Azhar 21 F - 3 - 1.26 1.78

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0065 Hamza Mureed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 1.54

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0066 Hasnain Haider 39 F - 3 - 2.53 2.70

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0067 Hassan Rizwan 32 F - 3 - 1.42 1.78

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0068 Hussain Bakhsh 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.29 2.62

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0069 Imran Ul Atta 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.26 2.43

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0070 Junaid Nisar 19 F - 3 - 1.66 2.14

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0071 Kiran Mazhar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.18 3.55

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0073 Muhammad Ammar 30 F - 3 - 2.26 2.53

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0074 Muhammad Arsalan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.28 2.26
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NameRegistration #

CSC-301 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 HUM303 HUM304

Introduction to Computing Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures English-II (Technical and 

Business Writing)
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0076 Muhammad Furqan Ashraf - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0077 Muhammad Haroon U Rasheed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0078 Muhammad Hasham Arshad - - - - 1 F - 4 - 3 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0079 Muhammad Shahzad Rathore - - - - 56 F - 4 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0081 Muhammad Sohail Khan - - - - 49 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0083 Nabeel Ahmad - - - - 42 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0084 Owais Zareen - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0085 Qasim Zakeer - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0086 Rehmat Jan - - - - 42 F - 4 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0088 Shir Shah - - - - 26 F - 4 - 34 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0089 Shoaib Muhammad - - - - 38 F - 4 - 39 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0090 Syed Dilawar Shah - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0091 Uzair Zia - - - - 34 F - 4 - 31 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0092 Zeeshan Yousaf - - - - 46 F - 4 - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0076 Muhammad Furqan Ashraf 32 F - 3 - 1.92 1.99

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0077 Muhammad Haroon U Rasheed 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.18 3.17

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0078 Muhammad Hasham Arshad - - - - 0.00 0.47

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0079 Muhammad Shahzad Rathore 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.82 2.26

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0081 Muhammad Sohail Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.66 1.97

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0083 Nabeel Ahmad 30 F - 3 - 1.42 1.14

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0084 Owais Zareen 35 F - 3 - 1.76 2.16

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0085 Qasim Zakeer 26 F - 3 - 1.89 2.11

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0086 Rehmat Jan 19 F - 3 - 1.18 1.70

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0088 Shir Shah 16 F - 3 - 0.55 0.95

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0089 Shoaib Muhammad 25 F - 3 - 0.95 1.76

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0090 Syed Dilawar Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.18 3.18

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0091 Uzair Zia 14 F - 3 - 1.34 1.89

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0092 Zeeshan Yousaf 33 F - 3 - 1.26 1.82
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Dy. Controller of Exams
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